
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	BUDGET	-	EUAN	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-07-25 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_d7HYREb $1,000.00 $1,000.00
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Luna	Moon txn_BZH0LZJ -$11.00 $989.00
2025-07-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Luna	Moon txn_gnHJaKE $11.00 $1,000.00
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Luna	Moon txn_NQHZNdE -$11.00 $989.00
2025-07-29 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_lZH5pV8 $42.50 $1,031.50
2025-07-31 Grant	to	Yusuf txn_yXHYvxp -$20.50 $1,011.00
2025-07-31 Grant	to	Sreekar txn_d7HYO2G -$5.00 $1,006.00
2025-07-31 Grant	to	Adi txn_brH7Wpk -$100.00 $906.00
2025-07-31 Grant	to	zakkbob txn_V0HgYAb -$35.00 $871.00

WITHDRAWN:	$182.50.	DEPOSITED:	$1,053.50. $871.00

YSWS	-	Budget	-	Euan	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Euan's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


